To

The Secretary to the Government of India

Ministry of Home Affairs, Jaisalmer House,

New Delhi- 110011

1.

Association details

(i) Name and address

26, Mansingh Road

Form EC-3

[See rule 4(a)]

Account of Foreign Contribution for the year ending on 31 st March, 2011

(ii) Registration number and date [under the FCR Act, 1976]
(in) Prior permission number and date, if not registered
(iv) Nature of association
(v) Denomination in case of religious association
1A (i) Total number of foreign contribution received during the year
(ii) Interest earned on the foreign contribution during the year
(a) In the designated bank account

(b) On investments made (Fixed De

or in the preceding years

posit Receipt etc) during the year

Sangli Mission Society
Sant Thoma Bhawan,Raman
Mala, Kohlapur,Maharashtra -

416003
083860036

Educational, Social

Christian
20548280.74

78892.00
342378.00

2. Purpose(s) for which foreign contribution has been received and utilized

(in rupees)
Receipt during the year
Previous balance . L As Second Utilised Balance
As first receipient o
Sl.No.||Purpose receipient
. I N Total . I
n n n n n
In cash kind In cash kind In cash Kind In cash Kind In cash kind
1 MMWM”_mmm 99148.00[0.00 0.00[0.00| 421270.00]0.00] 421270.00 86663.00|0.00| 433755.00[0.00
Activities
other than
2 those 179720.00}0.00 0.00(0.00(2754023.00[0.00| 2754023.00| 2517093.00 0.00|| 416650.00|0.00
mentioned
above
Construction /
3 Extension / 591530.00(0.00] 1076386.00[0.00 0.00{0.00[ 1076386.00 1653770.00{0.00 14146.00)0.00
Maintenance
of office,




administrative
and other
puildings.

Asset building

1981798.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1981798.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Welfare of the
physically and
mentally
challenged.

597292.24

0.00

1096057.00

0.00

531000.00

0.00

1627057.00

1490542.24

0.00

733807.00

0.00

Awareness
about AIDS /
Treatment
and
rehabilitation
of persons
affected 7<

AIDS.

3340053.00

0.00

247275.00

0.00

100000.00

0.00

347275.00

3610185.00

0.00

77143.00

0.00

Vocational
training -
tailoring,
motor
repairs,
computers
etc.

4003560.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1152653.00

0.00

2850907.00

0.00

Welfare of
children.

0.00

0.00

3504968.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3504968.00

50785.00

0.00

3454183.00

0.00

Construction
and
Management
of
Orphanage.

0.00

0.00

82033.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

82033.26

0.26

0.00

82033.00

0.00

10

Education /
Schools for
the mentally
challenged.

344671.97

0.00

2178209.00

0.00

655831.00

0.00

2834040.00

2261176.97

0.00

917535.00

0.00

11

Construction
and running
of hostel for
poor
students.

334192.00

0.00

2786832.48

0.00

85470.00

0.00

2872302.48

1856826.48

0.00

1349668.00

0.00

12

Construction
and
maintenance
of school /

978373.00

0.00

2907150.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2907150.00

3169973.00

0.00

715550.00

0.00




college.

Agricultural
activity.

594467.00

0.00

2543046.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2543046.00

2533524.00

0.00

603989.00

0.00

Total:

13044805.21

0.00

16421956.74

0.00

4547594.00

0.00

20969550.74

22364989.95

0.00

11649366.00

0.00

Caution: Submission of false information or concealment of material facts shall attract the

relevant provisions of the Foreign Contribution (regulation) Act, 1976, warranting appropriate action
3. Name and address of the designated branch of the bank and account number (as specified in the application
for registration/prior permission or permitted by the Central Government)

A/c No 92
Bank name Federal Bank Ltd.
Address Ratnagiri, Maharashtra
4. Donor wise receipt of foreign contribution
(in rupees)
m_.zo_‘_uo:oq Name =>aa ress _:uc_dOmm I Receipt Amount|
L I __ | date
Institutional donors(A):-
President of the Executive
. . Committee,,Manoes Unidas, Agricultural
1 Manoes Unidas Spain Barquillo, 38-3, 28004,Madind, [activity. 30/07/2010} 1465476.00
Spain,
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, Agricultural
2 lINSTITUTEE v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, |activity. 17/02/2011) 1077570.00
Construction
. and
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, .
3 INSTITUTE E v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, maintenance 16/11/2010)  753378.00
of school /
college.
Construction
. and
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, .
4 JINSTITUTE E v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, |Tiaintenance16/11/2010| 925772.00
of school /
college.
Construction
. and
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, .
> JINSTITUTE E v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, |Maintenance|17/02/2011) 1228000.00
of school /
college.
Construction
Paepsliches . and running
L D Kinder, Stphanstr 35,52064
6 Missionswerk Aachen,Germany, of hostel for 11/05/2010| 263877.48
Germany poor
students.




Construction
and running

i ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154,
7 lINSTITUTE E v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, mmwwmnm_ for 116/11/2010)  613500.00
students.
Construction
MISSIONARY SOCIETY _ and running
8  |oF THOMAS THE mmmmﬁ BHAVAN,KERALA of hostel for |29/11/2010|  85470.00
APOSTLE poor
students.
Construction
. and running
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154,
9  lINSTITUTEE v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, mmwwﬁm_ for |17/02/2011) 1002355.00
students.
Construction
and running
MRS GABRIEL H 1210 RITA LN 972
10 HARDIN 298, DUNCANVILLE - 75116 MMMWmS_ for 1103/05/2010| 221750.00
students.
Construction
and running ,
MRS GABRIEL H 1210 RITA LN 972
11 HARDIN 298, DUNCANVILLE - 75116 mmuwmnm_ for [03/05/2010f 221750.00
students.
Construction
and running
MRS GABRIEL H 1210 RITA LN 972
12 HARDIN 298, DUNCANVILLE - 75116 wmhwmnm_ for {23/08/2010] 231800.00
students.
Construction
and running
13 P\_MMOU:K_<><2m 13100 SLIVER GREEK, of hostel for {23/08/2010| 231800.00
poor
students.
Activities
HOLISTIC CHILD C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, other than
14 DEVELOPMENT INDIA ([ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT|lthose 13/04/2010 600000.00
NEW DELHI MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001 mentioned
above
Activities
15 IHOLISTIC CHILD C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, |[lother than ||27/09/2010} 300000.00
DEVELOPMENT INDIA |[ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT|those




INEW DELHI MARG,NEW DELHI - 11000 mentioned
above N
Activities
HOLISTIC CHILD C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, other than
16 DEVELOPMENT INDIA [ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT|those 24/11/2010 300000.00
NEW DELHI MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001 mentioned
above
Activities
HOLISTIC CHILD C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, other than
17 DEVELOPMENT INDIA [[ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT|those 24/12/2010 164023.00
NEW DELHI MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001 mentioned
above
Activities
HOLISTIC CHILD C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, other than
18 DEVELOPMENT INDIA [ROOM NO 204 16 PANDTT PANT thrce Q1/0D2/001 1 208005.00
NEW DELHI MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001 mentioned
above
Activities
HOLISTIC CHILD C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, other than
19 DEVELOPMENT INDIA [ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT ithose 17/02/2011 390000.00
NEW DELHI MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001 mentioned
above
Activities
HOLISTIC CHILD C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, other than
20 DEVELOPMENT INDIA [[ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT (fthose 01/03/2011| 500000.00
NEW DELHI MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001 mentioned
above
Activities
HOLISTIC CHILD C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, other than
21 DEVELOPMENT INDIA |ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT |those 15/03/2011 200000.00
NEW DELHI MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001 mentioned
above
Activities
other than
22 INTEREST CANARA BANK,PONDICHERRY, those 31/03/2011| 421270.00
mentioned
above
Welfare of
POETTMER CO FR the
23 ww_mmmﬂmm AND PAUL | NTONY, KATTHOTTUNKAL physically  [01/09/2010|  26663.00
DRFSTR 24 D,86754 GERMANY, |land mentaily
challenged.
Welfare of




the |
CO FR ANTONY .
24 mm\wﬁ__,,_\_mmzo KAITHOTTUNKAL,DRFSTR 24 D m”Mm%Man__ 01/09/2010|  12603.u0
_ 86754,GERMANY, Y
challenged.
Welfare of
Catholic HEALTH 157/6 Staff Road, PB 2126 the
25 ASOCIATION OF Gunrock Enclave , physically 05/10/2010 419000.00
INDIA Secunderbad,500009, A.P, and mentally
challenged.
Welfare of
Catholic HEALTH 157/6 Staff Road, PB 2126 the
26 [JASOCIATION OF Gunrock Enclave , physically 09/10/2010 112000.00
INDIA Secunderbad,500009, A.P, and mentally
challenged.
Welfaie of _
27 [>! THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, ﬁm sically  |[16/11/2010| 613500.00
INSTITUTE E v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, |PhYSically .
and mentally
challenged.
Welfare of
. the
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, .
28 lINSTITUTE E v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, [PhYsically 16/11/2010 368100.00
and mentally
challenged.
Welfare of
. the
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, .
29 INSTITUTE E v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, physically 17/02/2011 75191.00
and mentally
challenged.
Welfare of
. the
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, ,
30 iNSTITUTEE v 866669, Konigsmeos, Germany, |PhYSically  1117/02/2011)  646296.00
and mentally
challenged.
Education /
CENTRAL DSS AMALA
31 (e SHANTEBHAVAN - fop OVINCIAL HOUSE,PERUVAYAL wﬁwﬂwﬁm_ﬂ_ 28/06/2010| 655831.00
PO KOZIKODE,KERALA, Y
challenged.
Education /
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, Schools for
32 INSTITUTE E v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, [the mentally 09/07/2010)  471600.00
challenged.
Education /




Schools for

rehabilitation

ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154,
s
3% lINSTITUTE E v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, |1€ mentally |16/11/2010 538346 )
challenged.
Education /
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, Schools for
34 INSTITUTEE v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, |the mentally 17/02/2011)  144722.00
challenged.
Education /
SCHONBERGER Schools for
35 K KIRCHEN STIFTUNG STR ,4,93173,WENZENBACH, the mentally 28/04/2010 25762.00
challenged.
Education /
SCHONBERGER Schools for
36 K KIRCHEN STIFTUNG STR ,4,93173,WENZENBACH, the mentally 28/04/2010 8783.00
challenged.
Education /
37 |KINDELMISSIONWERK|AACHEN,GERMANY, Schools for 1, o/ 03/5011 60260.00
the mentally
challenged.
Construction
KINDDER Die Sternsinger , Postfatch and
38 MISSIONWERK 101056,D-52010 , Management28/10/2010 82033.26
Aachen,Germany, of
Orphanage.
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, Welfare of
39 INSTITUTE E v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, |children. 17/02/2011 6140.00
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, Welfare of
40 INSTITUTE E v 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany, (children. 17/02/2011 7675.00
Conferantial Welfare of
41 Episcopale Italiana Ttaly, children. 15/03/2011) 3440474.00
Awareness
about AIDS /
Treatment
42 PFARGEMEINDERAT MARGARETHALAUB,GERMANY, and aa o 128/04/2010[  143447.00
ST rehabilitation
of persons
affected by
AIDS.
Awareness
about AIDS /
43 MINISTRANTEN ST MARGARETHA LAUB Treatment [[28/04/2010 22249.00
GERMANY, and




of persons
affected by
AIDS.

Awareness
about AIDS /
Treatment
POETTMER CO FR
44 wwxmmﬂmx AND PAUL | NTONY, KAITHOTTUNKAL wM_mmc_:Smo: 01/09/2010]  14428.00
DRFSTR 24 D,86754 GERMANY,
of persons
affected by
AIDS.
Awareness
about AIDS /
Treatment
45 Santhome Trust of Plot No. B/ 38. I.1.T. and e e UULUU.UU
(alyan Fowai, Mumbpai - 400076 rehabilitation|”*/ +*/ <V+Y| + :
of persons
affected by
AIDS.
ST THOMAS Ludwingster, 154, Asset
46 INSTITUTE E v 866669, Konigsmeos, Germany, |building 16/11/2010] 1076386.00
Individual donors(B):-
FR THOMAS KATH PFANAMT ST MMMMMWOMV“
1 PEDNDANAM JOHNNES,BAPIST MARKETPLATZ the mentall 10/02/2011 186210.00
1382266,INNING A GERMANY, Y
challenged.
Education /
ALOOKARAN 1338
2 __,u\_%cu%mm AND MRSl ATCHER, LOOP DRIVE Hm:nhwm%w_q_ 25/10/2010|  88340.00
BRANDON,FL33511 9370 USA, y
challenged.
PATRICIA THOMAS mmxmw_ﬂ_momu ﬁ\
3 MR JAMES JOSEPH 4327 ,BALINGTON DR VALRICO 25/10/2010 22085.00
FL 33596 USA the mentally
! ! challenged.
Education /
MR S SKARIA 11406 MUTHOLAND 281 568 Schools for
4 IMULAVELIL 6617, SLATTORD TX 77477 USA, [the mentally [27/01/2011}  11567.00
challenged.
FR THOMAS OUR LADY OF LOUNDES, 378 Welfare of
> PARAYADI BOWES ROAD,LONDON UK, children. 03/05/2010 6752.00
FR THOMAS OUR LADY OF LOUNDES, 378 Welfare of
6 PARAYADI BOWES ROAD,LONDON UK, children. 03/05/2010 3371.00




_  IFrR THOMAS OUR LADY OF LOUNDES, 3~ Welfare of
" |PARAYADI BOWES ROAD,LONDON Uk, children,  |[03/05/2010 6752 )
FR THOMAS OUR LADY OF LOUNDES, 378 Welfare of

8 lpARAYADI BOWES ROAD,LONDON UK, children.  [03/05/20101  33804.00
Awareness
about AIDS /
Treatment

BREIFENAKAR and

®  |HRR ERICH BAYERK 1786574, MUNNINGEN,GERMANY, [rehabilitation||28/94/2010|  17565.00

of persons

affected by
AIDS.

10

FRAU PETRA BREIFENAKAR
SCEFRIED 1786574,MUNNINGEN,GERMANY,

Awareness
about AIDS /

T rraabtm~ -t

RS IO

and
rehabilitation
of persons
affected by
AIDS.

28/04/2010 2928.00

11 MISS LINCY KURIAN

370 KANE PARK OMAGH N
IRELAND BT,785 AB,

Awareness
about AIDS /
Treatment
and
rehabilitation
of persons
affected by
AIDS.

11/10/2010 20896.00

Total(A+B) 20969550.74
5. Country wise receipt of foreign contribution

(in rupees)
Si.No Country Name Amount
1 Germany 10415339.74
2 India 4547594.00
3 Ireland 20896.00
4 Italy 3440474.00
5 Spain 1465476.00
6 United Kingdom 50679.00
7 United States of America 1029092.00
Total 20969550,74

Declaration



I hereby declare that the above particulars furnished “y me are true and correct. I also affirm that
the m..ﬂm_@: contribution has been utilised for the pu., sse(s) for which the &ssociation has be

registered / prior permission obtained, to the bast of my x:oE_mQ@mH have not concealed ur
mcnuﬂmmmma any fact. o b

fE S S e pe NS e e L

/4
Signature of the Chief Functionary
(Name of the Chief Functionary
Lo it et K and Seal of the Association)
Place: ,\ & ¢ ¢/ 77770

P S
Date: /% .« v \,\ vy
/ :

Fc-3 Returns submitted to the ministry: Friday, September 02, 2011
Application printed on: Friday. September 02, 2011



