New Delhi - 110011 Ministry of Home Affairs, Jaisalmer House, 26, Mansingh Road The Secretary to the Government of India

Account of Foreign Contribution for the year ending on 31 st March, 2011

Association details

(i) Name and address

Sant Thoma Bhawan,Raman 416003 Mala, Kohlapur, Maharashtra -Sangli Mission Society

(ii) Registration number and date [under the FCR Act, 1976]

(III) Prior permission number and date, if not registered

083860036

(v) Denomination in case of religious association

(iv) Nature of association

Christian Educational, Social

1A (i) Total number of foreign contribution received during the year

20548280.74

(ii) Interest earned on the foreign contribution during the year

78892.00

(a) In the designated bank account

342378.00

or in the preceding years (b) On investments made (Fixed Deposit Receipt etc) during the year

2. Purpose(s) for which foreign contribution has been received and utilized

											(in runees)	(מססמ
					₹есе	Receipt during the year	year					
SI.No.	SI.No. Purpose	Previous balance	유 유	As first receipient	ient	As Second receipient			Utilised		Balance	
		In cash k	In kind	In cash	kind	In cash	kind	Total	In cash	In Lind	In cash In	In
1	Other expenses.	99148.00 0.00	.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00 421270.00 0.00	0.00	421270.00	86663.00 0.00	0.00	43	0.00
2	Activities other than those mentioned above	179720.00 0.00	00	0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00 2754023.00 0.00	0.00	27540	23.00 2517093.00 0.00	0.00		0.00
ω	Construction / Extension / Maintenance of office,	591530.00 0.00	00	1076386.00 0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	1076386.00	1653770.00 0.00	0.00	14146.00 0.00	0.00

12	11	10	9	8	7	6	У	4	
Construction and maintenance of school /	Construction and running of hostel for poor students.	Education / Schools for the mentally challenged.	Construction and Management of Orphanage.	Welfare of children.	Vocational training - tailoring, motor repairs, computers etc.	Awareness about AIDS / Treatment and rehabilitation of persons affected by AIDS.	Welfare of the physically and mentally challenged.	Asset building	administrative and other buildings.
978373.00 0.00	334192.00 0.00	344671.97 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	4003560.00 0.00	3340053.00	597292.24	1981798.00	<u> </u>
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2907150.00 0.00	2786832.48 0.00	2178209.00 0.00	82033.26	3504968.00	0.00 0.00	247275.00 0.00	1096057.00 0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00	
0.00 0.00	85470.00 0.00	655831.00 0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100000.00 0.00	531000.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2907150.00	2872302.48	2834040.00	82033.26	3504968.00	0.00	347275.00	162705	0.00	
3169973.00 0.00	1856826.48 0.00	2261176.97	0.26	50785.00	1152653.00 0.00	3610185.00 0.00		1981798.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
715550.00 0.00	1349668.00 0.00	917535.00 0.00	82033.00 0.00	3454183.00	2850907.0000.00	77143.00 0.00	733807.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	

000	11649366.00	0.00	22364989.95	13044805.21 0.00 16421956.74 0.00 4547594.00 0.00 20969550.74 22364989.95 0.00 11649366.00 0.00	0.00	4547594.0	10.00	16421956.74	0.00	13044805.21	lotal:
0.00	603989.00 0.00	0.00	046.00 2533524.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 2543046.00	0.00	0.0	0.00	594467.00 0.00 2543046.00 0.00	0.00	594467.00	Agricultural activity.
							_				college.

Caution: Submission of false information or concealment of material facts shall attract the relevant provisions of the Foreign Contribution (regulation) Act, 1976, warranting appropriate action 3. Name and address of the designated branch of the bank and account number (as specified in the application

A/c No for registration/prior permission or permitted by the Central Government)

Federal Bank Ltd.

4. Donor wise receipt of foreign contribution Ratnagiri, Maharashtra

Address Bank name

				=	7
263877.48	11/05/2010	Construction and running of hostel for poor students.	D Kinder, Stphanstr 35,52064 Aachen,Germany,	Paepsliches Missionswerk Germany	0
1228000.00	17/02/2011	Construction and maintenance of school / college.	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v	5
925772.00	16/11/2010	Construction and maintenance of school / college.	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v	4
753378.00	16/11/2010	Construction and maintenance of school / college.	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v	ω
1077570.00	17/02/2011	Agricultural activity.	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v	2
1465476.00	30/07/2010	Agricultural activity.	President of the Executive Committee,,Manoes Unidas, Barquillo, 38-3, 28004,Madind, Spain,	Manoes Unidas Spain	<u> </u>
				Institutional donors(A):-	Insti
Amount	Receipt date	Purpose	Address	SI.No Donor Name	SI.No
(in rupees)					

15 HOI DEV	14 HO NE	13 MR	12 MR HA	11 MR	10 MR	9 ST	8 P P M	7 ST
HOLISTIC CHILD DEVELOPMENT INDIA	HOLISTIC CHILD DEVELOPMENT INDIA NEW DELHI	MRS DWAYNE HARDIN	MRS GABRIEL H HARDIN	MRS GABRIEL H HARDIN	MRS GABRIEL H HARDIN	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v	MISSIONARY SOCIETY OF THOMAS THE APOSTLE	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v
C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, other ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT those	C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001	13100 SLIVER GREEK,	1210 RITA LN 972 298,DUNCANVILLE - 75116	1210 RITA LN 972 298,DUNCANVILLE - 75116	1210 RITA LN 972 298,DUNCANVILLE - 75116	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	DEEPTI BHAVAN,KERALA - 686594	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,
ties than	Activities other than those mentioned above	Construction and running of hostel for poor students.	Construction and running of hostel for poor students.	Construction and running of hostel for poor students.	Construction and running of hostel for poor students.	Construction and running of hostel for poor students.	Construction and running of hostel for poor students.	Construction and running of hostel for poor students.
27/09/2010	13/04/2010	23/08/2010	23/08/2010	03/05/2010	03/05/2010	17/02/2011	29/11/2010	16/11/2010
300000.00	600000.00	231800.00	231800.00	221750.00	221750.00	1002355.00	85470.00	613500.00

		Welfare of			
26663.00	01/09/2010	Welfare of the physically and mentally challenged.	POETTMER CO FR ANTONY,KAITHOTTUNKAL DRFSTR 24 D,86754 GERMANY,	ST PETER AND PAUL PARISH	23
421270.00	31/03/2011	Activities other than those mentioned above	CANARA BANK,PONDICHERRY,	INTEREST	22
200000.00	15/03/2011	Activities other than those mentioned above	C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001	HOLISTIC CHILD DEVELOPMENT INDIA NEW DELHI	21
500000.00	01/03/2011	Activities other than those mentioned above	C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001	HOLISTIC CHILD DEVELOPMENT INDIA NEW DELHI	20
390000.00	17/02/2011	Activities other than those mentioned above	C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001	HOLISTIC CHILD DEVELOPMENT INDIA NEW DELHI	19
200000.00	01/02/2011	Activities other than those mentioned above	C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO 704 16 PANDIT PANT MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001	HOLISTIC CHILD DEVELOPMENT INDIA NEW DELHI	18
164023.00	24/12/2010	Activities other than those mentioned above	C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001	HOLISTIC CHILD DEVELOPMENT INDIA NEW DELHI	17
300000.00	24/11/2010	Activities other than those mentioned above	C. N. I. BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 204,16, PANDIT PANT MARG,NEW DELHI - 110001	HOLISTIC CHILD DEVELOPMENT INDIA NEW DELHI	16
		mentioned above	MARG,NEW DELHI - 11000	NEW DELHI	

		Education /			
471600.00	09/07/2010	<u> </u>	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E V	32
655831.00	28/06/2010	<u> </u>	CENTRAL DSS AMALA PROVINCIAL HOUSE,PERUVAYAL PO KOZIKODE,KERALA,	MS SHANTI BHAVAN SOCIAL	31
646296.00	17/02/2011	<u></u>	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v	30
75191.00	17/02/2011	Welfare of the physically and mentally challenged.	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v	29
368100.00	16/11/2010	Welfare of the physically and mentally challenged.	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v	28
613500.00	16/11/2010	Welfare of the physically and mentally challenged.	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v	27
112000.00	09/10/2010	Welfare of the physically and mentally challenged.	157/6 Staff Road, PB 2126 Gunrock Enclave , Secunderbad,500009, A.P ,	Catholic HEALTH ASOCIATION OF INDIA	26
419000.00	05/10/2010	Welfare of the physically and mentally challenged.	157/6 Staff Road, PB 2126 Gunrock Enclave , Secunderbad,500009, A.P ,	Catholic HEALTH ASOCIATION OF INDIA	25
12603. ი	01/09/2010	the physically and mentally challenged.	CO FR ANTONY KAITHOTTUNKAL, DRFSTR 24 D 86754, GERMANY,	FRAUENBUND POETTMER	24

22249.00	28/04/2010	and rehabilitation	GERMANY,		
		6	RETHA LAUB	MINISTRANTEN	43
143447.00	28/04/2010	rehabilitation of persons affected by AIDS.	MARGARETHALAUB,GERMANY,		12
		Awareness about AIDS / Treatment		PFARGEMEINDERAT	J.
3440474.00	15/03/2011	Welfare of children.	Italy,	Episcopale Italiana	41
7675.00	17/02/2011	Welfare of children.	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	H <	40
6140.00	17/02/2011	Welfare of children.	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	INSTITUTE E V	39
82033.26	28/10/2010	Construction and Management of Orphanage.	Die Sternsinger , Postfatch 101056,D-52010 , Aachen,Germany,	KINDDER MISSIONWERK	38
60260.00	15/03/2011	Education / Schools for the mentally challenged.	AACHEN,GERMANY,	KINDELMISSIONWERK AACHEN,GERMANY,	37
8783.00	28/04/2010	Education / Schools for the mentally challenged.	SCHONBERGER STR ,4,93173,WENZENBACH,	K KIRCHEN STIFTUNG	36
25762.00	28/04/2010	Education / Schools for the mentally challenged.	SCHONBERGER STR ,4,93173,WENZENBACH,	K KIRCHEN STIFTUNG	35
144722.00	17/02/2011	Education / Schools for the mentally challenged.	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v	34
538346	16/11/2010	Schools for the mentally challenged.	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS JNSTITUTE E v	33

				-	=
3371.00	03/05/2010	Welfare of children.	OUR LADY OF LOUNDES,378 BOWES ROAD,LONDON UK,	PARAYADI E	6
6752.00	03/05/2010	Welfare of children.	OUR LADY OF LOUNDES,378 BOWES ROAD,LONDON UK,		5
11567.00	27/01/2011	Education / Schools for the mentally challenged.	11406 MUTHOLAND 281 568 6617,SLATTORD TX 77477 USA,	S SKARIA LAVELIL	4
22085.00	25/10/2010	Education / Schools for the mentally challenged.	PATRICIA THOMAS 4327,BALINGTON DR VALRICO FL,33596 USA,	MR JAMES JOSEPH	ω
88340.00	25/10/2010	Education / Schools for the mentally challenged.	ALOOKARAN 1338 HATCHER,LOOP DRIVE BRANDON,FL33511 9370 USA,	MR JOSE AND MRS PAULINE	2
186210.00	10/02/2011	Education / Schools for the mentally challenged.	KATH PFANAMT ST JOHNNES,BAPIST MARKETPLATZ 1382266,INNING A GERMANY,	FR THOMAS PEDNDANAM	н
				Individual donors(B):-	Indiv
1076386.00	16/11/2010	Asset building	Ludwingster, 154, 866669,Konigsmeos, Germany,	ST THOMAS INSTITUTE E v	46
ביטטטטייםם.	01/11/2010	Awareness about AIDS / Treatment and rehabilitation of persons affected by AIDS.	Plot No. B / 38. I.I.T. Powai,Mumbai - 400076	Santhome Trust of	45
14428.00	01/09/2010	Awareness about AIDS / Treatment and rehabilitation of persons affected by AIDS.	POETTMER CO FR ANTONY,KAITHOTTUNKAL DRFSTR 24 D,86754 GERMANY,	ST PETER AND PAUL PARISH	4
		of persons affected by AIDS.			

			eign contribution	Country wise receipt of foreign contribution	5. Co
20969550 74				lotal(A+B)	lota
20896.00	11/10/2010	Awareness about AIDS / Treatment and rehabilitation of persons affected by AIDS.	370 KANE PARK OMAGH N IRELAND BT,785 AB,	MISS LINCY KURIAN	11
2928.00	28/04/2010	Awareness about AIDS / Treatment and rehabilitation of persons affected by AIDS.	BREIFENAKAR 1786574,MUNNINGEN,GERMANY,	FRAU PETRA SCEFRIED	10
17565.00	28/04/2010	Awareness about AIDS / Treatment and rehabilitation of persons affected by AIDS.	BREIFENAKAR 1786574,MUNNINGEN,GERMANY,	HRR ERICH BAYERK	9
33804.00	03/05/2010	Welfare of children.	OUR LADY OF LOUNDES,378 BOWES ROAD,LONDON UK,	FR THOMAS PARAYADI	Ø
6752)	03/05/2010	Welfare of	OUR LADY OF LOUNDES,3"	FR THOMAS PARAYADI	<u> </u>

Country
wise I
wise receipt of foreigr
t of fo
foreign
contr
n contribution
د

	Declaration	
20969550.74		. 0.01
100,750,570,T		Total
100000	United States of America	`
50679.00	Onited Milguom	1 0
14654/6.00		9
	Spain	U
3440474.00		ן ר
100,00	Italy	4
20896 00	TIEIGIIO	ر
454/594,00		2
75,750,00	India	7
10415339.74		ا ر ا
Zinodiic	Germany	щ
Amount	Country Name	OI.NO
(saadni iii)		2
(in rimose)		

Declaration

suppressed any fact. I hereby declare that the above particulars furnished by me are true and correct. I also affirm that the foreign contribution has been utilised for the purpose(s) for which the association has be registered / prior permission obtained, to the best of my knowledge.I have not concealed or

1 Kinger Wise of Warrier of

Signature of the Chief Functionary (Name of the Chief Functionary and Seal of the Association)

Fc-3 Returns submitted to the ministry: Friday, September 02, 2011
Application printed on: Friday, September 02, 2011

Date: 19/27/2011

Place: Kellintuk